Intra-Automation GmbH Mail: info@intra-automation.de  Tel.:+49 (0) 21 81 / 7 56 65 – 0
Otto-Hahn-Strasse 20 Web: www.intra-automation.de Fax:+49 (0) 21 81 / 6 44 92
41515 Grevenbroich
 Catalog Version 1.3
ULTRASONIC FLOW MEASUREMENT
INSTRUMENT WITH CLAMP-ON SENSORS
Type: IntraSonic IS-200
Average transit time sound measurement between ultrasound

5. IntraSonic IS200 11
 5.1 IS200-S for fixed installation 11
  5.1.1 Order code IS200-S 11
  5.1.2 Specification IS200-S-0 12
  5.1.3 Specification IS200-S-A-1 13
  5.1.4 Specification IS200-S-B-1 14
 5.2 IS200-P for portable use 15
  5.2.1 Order code IS200 P 15
  5.2.2 Included in delivery 15
  5.2.3 Specifications IS200-P-0-1 16
6. Transducers 17
 6.1 Order code transducers 17
 6.2 Mounting rails 17
  6.2.1 Order code mounting rails 18